New Arrivals

February 2022
Sr.  Accession Author Title Class No.
No Number
71916  SharmaBM Waves and Thermodynamics For JEE Advanced z( C)JEE

with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily
Practice Problems DPP
71918 SharmaBM Optics and Modern Physics For JEE Advanced with z( C)JEE
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

71896 Tewani G Algebra For JEE Advanced with Supplement z(B2)JEE
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP

71890 Tewani G Coordinate Geometry For JEE Advanced with z(B28)JEE

Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

71888  Tewani G Calculus For JEE Advanced with Supplement 2(B32)JEE
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP

71894  TewaniG Vectors and 3D Geometry For JEE Advanced with z(B32)JEE

Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

71892  TewaniG Trignometry For JEE Advanced with Supplement z(B5)JEE
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP

71912 SharmaBM Mechanics | For JEE Advanced with Supplement z(C(JEE
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP

71914  SharmaBM Mechanics Il For JEE Advanced with Supplement z(C)JEE
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP

71876  SharmaB M A to Z Phystics for NEET Class XI with Supplement Z(C)NEET
Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

71878  Cengage Learning A to Z Phystics for NEET Class XII with Supplement z(C)NEET
India Pvt. Ltd Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP
71910 SharmaBM Electrostatics and Current Electricity For JEE z(C6)JEE

Advanced with Supplement
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP
71920 SharmaBM Magnetism and Electromagnetic Induction For JEE z(C9)JEE
Advanced with Supplement
Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems
DPP
71898 VermaK$S Physical Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 1 with z(E)JEE
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice




71900

71880

71882

71906

71908

71902

71904

71884

71886

206499

206518

206516

206517

206502

206500

206496

206497

206501

THO084

Verma K S

Cengage Learning
India Pvt. Ltd

Cengage Learning
India Pvt. Ltd

Verma K S

Verma K S

Verma K S

Verma K S

Gangwar Hariom

Cengage Learning
India Pvt. Ltd
Ghorpade Tushar

Mittal Sidharth

Madaan KV S

Pise Sopandeo

Shinde Mahesh
Mankarnika
Rajaram
Choudhari Mita

Anturkar Archana

Dudhe Sanjay

Hardikar Sandip
Ashok

Krishnamurthi

Deepa, Researcher

Problems DPP

Physical Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

A to Z Chemistry for NEET Class XI with
Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily
Practice Problems DPP

A to Z Chemistry for NEET Class XII with
Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily
Practice Problems DPP

Inorganic Chemistry For JEE Advanced with Part 1
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

Inorganic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

Organic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 1 with
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

Organic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with
Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

A to Z Biology for NEET Class XI with Supplement
Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

A to Z Biology for NEET Class XIl with Supplement
Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice
Problems DPP

Paryavaran Paristhitiki: Environmental Ecology
Biodiversity and Climate Change

IAS Mains Civil Services Mains Examination
General Studies Chapterwise Solved Papers 2020-
1997

NTA UGC NET SET JRF: Teaching and Research
Aptitutde General Paper | Compulsory

UGC NET SET Marathi Paper 2

Manavi Hakka: MPSC UPSC

MPSC Arthashastra: Anekshit Vishleshanatmak
Vastunishtha Prashnasanch

UGC NTA SET NET Arthashastra Paper 2
(Economics)

UGC NTA SET NET JRF Sociology Paper 2

Aadhunik Bharatatil Samajsudharak: UPSC MPSC

Matrices Over Maximal Orders In Cyclic Algebras
As Sums Of Kth Powers

2(E)JEE

z(E)NEET

2(E)NEET

z(E1)JEE

2(E1)JEE

z(E5)JEE

2(E5)JEE

2(G)NEET

2(G)NEET

2(G:55)

Z(IAS)

z(NET)

z(O155)NET

z(W:5)

z(X)

z(X)NET

2(Y)NET

2(Y:4,5)



410809

102309

102310

102318

206503

206504
102314-
102315
150137-
150138
450813
102308

150139

150140

102316-

102317

102311

450819

410806

206506

410808

206505

410805

206532
206528

410810
206533

206535

206534

410807

Godbole Achyut

Nandi Gypsy

Singhal
Bikramaditya
Schutt Rachel

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut
Desikan Srinivasan

Buyya Rajkumar

Gottfried Byron S

Lambert Kenneth
A
Muller Andreas C

Kanetkar
Yashwant
Downey Allen

Balagurusamy E
Gurbani Kiran

Diwekar Rutuja
Bhagwat ram

Joshi Lili

Baam
Bheeshmaraj
murty sudha

Sadhu Arun
Palnitkar V D

Deshpande p |

Limbale
Sharankumar

Shirwalkar Suhas

Limbale
Shrarankumar Ed
Gaur Gopal Das

Pravas: Ashmayugin Chakanpasoon
Mangalavarchya Swariparyant .. Manavi
Pragaticha

Data Science Fundamentals and Practical
Approaches: Understanding why the Data Science
in the next

Beginning Blockchain: A Beginner's Guide to
Blockchain Solutions

Doing Data Science: Straight Talk From the
Frontline

Infotech

artificial Intelligence
Software Testing: Principles and Practices

Mastering Cloud Computing

Programming With C
Fundamentals of Python First Programms

Introduction to Machine Learning with Python: A
Guide for Data Scientists
Let Us Python

How to Think Like a Computer Scientist: Learning
with Python

Introduction to Computing and Problem Solving
Using Python

Web Programming

12 Week Fitness Project
Athletics: Fekinchya Spardha

In The Long Run: Palnyachya Niyojanbaddha
Vyayamasathi Shastriya Margdarshan
Vijayache Manasshastra

Sage with Two Horns: Unusual Tales from
Mythology
Mazya Marathicha Bol

Sri Samarth Charitramrit

Ti Phulrani

Ramrajya

Duniyadari

Sathottari Marathi Vangmayatil Pravah

Life's Amazing Secrets: How to Find Balance and

D4

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)
D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)C
D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)WEB

L

MY

MY

MY(S)

011144,3SUDx

0155,6x

0155,1RAMw

0155,2DES, 11

0155,3LIM,1

0155,3SHI,1

0155:g

R41



206539

206538

206531

206544

206542

206507

206498

206536

206508-
206513

206553

206493

206555

206557

206562

206521

450815-
450816

450817-
450818

206519

206527

206559

206524

Feldman Robert S

Myers David G.

Dandekar Renu

Bhargava Rajeev
Laxmikanth M

Jain Makhijani
Hansa

Banerjee Abhijit V

Mohan Soumitra

Puri V K

Rao Subba P

Prasad L M

Cherunilam
Francis

Aswathappa k

Shaikh Arif

Chandra Prasnna

Jhabak Pawan

Reddy Karunakara
BA

Baxi Jyot

Pipara G C

Aswathappa K

Aswathappa K

Purpose in Your Life
Understanding Psychology

Social Psychology

Srujanachya Navya Vata

Political Theory

Governance in India: For Civil Services Preliminary
GS-l and Main GS-Il Examinations

Kamala Harris: Bhartat Suru Jhaleli Ek American
Kahani

Garibiche Arthkaraan: Garibicha Phervichar aani
Tee Sampvinyacha Marg

Indian Policy and Development: A Manual of
National Schemes and International Policies

Indian Economy: Its Development Experience

Management and Organisational Behaviour: Text
and Cases

Principles and Practice of Management

Business Environment

Essentials of Business Environment: Text Cases &
Exercises

Retail Management

Financial Management: Theory And Practice

Risk Management

Risk Management

New Era of Forensic Accounting

Taxmann's Forensic Audit Decoded

Organizational Behaviour

Human Resource Management: Text and Cases

S8

T2

W

W,6.44

w44HAR

X(Y:434)

X.44

X.44

X:8

X:8

X:81A

X:81A

X:89A1

X:8F

X:8F

X:8F

X:8H

X:8J

X:8N

X:8N1

X56



206547-
206551

206552

206526

206514

206522

206523

206541

206564

206515

Gordon and
Natrajan

Desai Vasant

INDIAN INSTIHITE
OF BANKING &
FINANCE

Gala Ankit

Sharma R C

SinhaPR N

Sharma R C

Gupta Parul

Kuber Girish

Financial Markets and Services

Indian Financial system and Development

Principles and Practice of Banking: For
JAIIB/Diploma in Banking and Finance Examination

Investment Planning

Industrial Relations and Labour Legislation

Industrial Relations Trade Unions and Labour
Legislation
Industrial Relations and Labour Legislation

Industrial Relations and Labour Laws for Managers

Tatayaan:Ek Poladi Udyamgatha

X56.44

X62

X65

X8(A)

X8(A)

X8(A)

X8(A)

X8(A)w44, TAT



