New Arrivals

February 2022

Sr. No	Accession Number	Author	Title	Class No.
1	71916	Sharma B M	Waves and Thermodynamics For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C)JEE
2	71918	Sharma B M	Optics and Modern Physics For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C)JEE
3	71896	Tewani G	Algebra For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(B2)JEE
4	71890	Tewani G	Coordinate Geometry For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(B28)JEE
5	71888	Tewani G	Calculus For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(B32)JEE
6	71894	Tewani G	Vectors and 3D Geometry For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(B32)JEE
7	71892	Tewani G	Trignometry For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(B5)JEE
8	71912	Sharma B M	Mechanics I For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C(JEE
9	71914	Sharma B M	Mechanics II For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C)JEE
10	71876	Sharma B M	A to Z Phystics for NEET Class XI with Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C)NEET
11	71878	Cengage Learning India Pvt. Ltd	A to Z Phystics for NEET Class XII with Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C)NEET
12	71910	Sharma B M	Electrostatics and Current Electricity For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C6)JEE
13	71920	Sharma B M	Magnetism and Electromagnetic Induction For JEE Advanced with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(C9)JEE
14	71898	Verma K S	Physical Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 1 with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice	z(E)JEE

			Problems DPP	
15	71900	Verma K S	Physical Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with	z(E)JEE
			Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	
16	71880	Cengage Learning	A to Z Chemistry for NEET Class XI with	z(E)NEET
		India Pvt. Ltd	Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	
17	71882	Cengage Learning	A to Z Chemistry for NEET Class XII with	z(E)NEET
		India Pvt. Ltd	Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	
18	71906	Verma K S	Inorganic Chemistry For JEE Advanced with Part 1 Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(E1)JEE
19	71908	Verma K S	Inorganic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(E1)JEE
20	71902	Verma K S	Organic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 1 with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(E5)JEE
21	71904	Verma K S	Organic Chemistry For JEE Advanced Part 2 with Supplement Chapterwise/Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(E5)JEE
22	71884	Gangwar Hariom	A to Z Biology for NEET Class XI with Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(G)NEET
23	71886	Cengage Learning India Pvt. Ltd	A to Z Biology for NEET Class XII with Supplement Unsolved Chapterwise Topicwise Daily Practice Problems DPP	z(G)NEET
24	206499	Ghorpade Tushar	Paryavaran Paristhitiki: Environmental Ecology Biodiversity and Climate Change	z(G:55)
25	206518	Mittal Sidharth	IAS Mains Civil Services Mains Examination General Studies Chapterwise Solved Papers 2020- 1997	z(IAS)
26	206516	Madaan K V S	NTA UGC NET SET JRF: Teaching and Research Aptitutde General Paper I Compulsory	z(NET)
27	206517	Pise Sopandeo	UGC NET SET Marathi Paper 2	z(O155)NET
28	206502	Shinde Mahesh Mankarnika Rajaram	Manavi Hakka: MPSC UPSC	z(W:5)
29	206500	Choudhari Mita	MPSC Arthashastra: Anekshit Vishleshanatmak Vastunishtha Prashnasanch	z(X)
30	206496	Anturkar Archana	UGC NTA SET NET Arthashastra Paper 2 (Economics)	z(X)NET
31	206497	Dudhe Sanjay	UGC NTA SET NET JRF Sociology Paper 2	z(Y)NET
32	206501	Hardikar Sandip Ashok	Aadhunik Bharatatil Samajsudharak: UPSC MPSC	z(Y:4,5)
33	TH0084	Krishnamurthi Deepa, Researcher	Matrices Over Maximal Orders In Cyclic Algebras As Sums Of Kth Powers	В

34	410809	Godbole Achyut	Pravas: Ashmayugin Chakanpasoon Mangalavarchya Swariparyant Manavi Pragaticha	D4
35	102309	Nandi Gypsy	Data Science Fundamentals and Practical Approaches: Understanding why the Data Science in the next	D65,8(B)
36	102310	Singhal Bikramaditya	Beginning Blockchain: A Beginner's Guide to Blockchain Solutions	D65,8(B)
37	102318	Schutt Rachel	Doing Data Science: Straight Talk From the Frontline	D65,8(B)
38	206503	Godbole Achyut	Infotech	D65,8(B)
39	206504	Godbole Achyut	artificial Intelligence	D65,8(B)
40	102314- 102315	Desikan Srinivasan	Software Testing: Principles and Practices	D65,8(B)
41	150137- 150138	Buyya Rajkumar	Mastering Cloud Computing	D65,8(B)
42	450813	Gottfried Byron S	Programming With C	D65,8(B)C
43	102308	Lambert Kenneth	Fundamentals of Python First Programms	D65,8(B)PYT
44	150139	Muller Andreas C	Introduction to Machine Learning with Python: A Guide for Data Scientists	D65,8(B)PYT
45	150140	Kanetkar Yashwant	Let Us Python	D65,8(B)PYT
46	102316- 102317	Downey Allen	How to Think Like a Computer Scientist: Learning with Python	D65,8(B)PYT
47	102311	Balagurusamy E	Introduction to Computing and Problem Solving Using Python	D65,8(B)PYT
48	450819	Gurbani Kiran	Web Programming	D65,8(B)WEB
49	410806	Diwekar Rutuja	12 Week Fitness Project	L
50	206506	Bhagwat ram	Athletics: Fekinchya Spardha	MY
51	410808	Joshi Lili	In The Long Run: Palnyachya Niyojanbaddha Vyayamasathi Shastriya Margdarshan	MY
52	206505	Baam Bheeshmaraj	Vijayache Manasshastra	MY(S)
53	410805	murty sudha	Sage with Two Horns: Unusual Tales from Mythology	O11144,3SUDx
54	206532	Sadhu Arun	Mazya Marathicha Bol	O155,6x
55	206528	Palnitkar V D	Sri Samarth Charitramrit	O155,1RAMw
56	410810	Deshpande p l	Ti Phulrani	O155,2DES,11
57	206533	Limbale Sharankumar	Ramrajya	O155,3LIM,1
58	206535	Shirwalkar Suhas	Duniyadari	O155,3SHI,1
59	206534	Limbale Shrarankumar Ed	Sathottari Marathi Vangmayatil Pravah	O155:g
60	410807	Gaur Gopal Das	Life's Amazing Secrets: How to Find Balance and	R41

			Purpose in Your Life	
61	206539	Feldman Robert S	Understanding Psychology	S
62	206538	Myers David G.	Social Psychology	S8
63	206531	Dandekar Renu	Srujanachya Navya Vata	T2
64	206544	Bhargava Rajeev	Political Theory	W
65	206542	Laxmikanth M	Governance in India: For Civil Services Preliminary GS-I and Main GS-II Examinations	W,6.44
66	206507	Jain Makhijani Hansa	Kamala Harris: Bhartat Suru Jhaleli Ek American Kahani	w44HAR
67	206498	Banerjee Abhijit V	Garibiche Arthkaraan: Garibicha Phervichar aani Tee Sampvinyacha Marg	X(Y:434)
68	206536	Mohan Soumitra	Indian Policy and Development: A Manual of National Schemes and International Policies	X.44
69	206508- 206513	Puri V K	Indian Economy: Its Development Experience	X.44
70	206553	Rao Subba P	Management and Organisational Behaviour: Text and Cases	X:8
71	206493	Prasad L M	Principles and Practice of Management	X:8
72	206555	Cherunilam Francis	Business Environment	X:81A
73	206557	Aswathappa k	Essentials of Business Environment: Text Cases & Exercises	X:81A
74	206562	Shaikh Arif	Retail Management	X:89A1
75	206521	Chandra Prasnna	Financial Management: Theory And Practice	X:8F
76	450815- 450816	Jhabak Pawan	Risk Management	X:8F
77	450817- 450818	Reddy Karunakara B A	Risk Management	X:8F
78	206519	Baxi Jyot	New Era of Forensic Accounting	Х:8Н
79	206527	Pipara G C	Taxmann's Forensic Audit Decoded	X:8J
80	206559	Aswathappa K	Organizational Behaviour	X:8N
81	206524	Aswathappa K	Human Resource Management: Text and Cases	X:8N1
82				X56

	206547- 206551	Gordon and Natrajan	Financial Markets and Services	
83	206552	Desai Vasant	Indian Financial system and Development	X56.44
84	206526	INDIAN INSTIHITE OF BANKING & FINANCE	Principles and Practice of Banking: For JAIIB/Diploma in Banking and Finance Examination	X62
85	206514	Gala Ankit	Investment Planning	X65
86	206522	Sharma R C	Industrial Relations and Labour Legislation	X8(A)
87	206523	Sinha P R N	Industrial Relations Trade Unions and Labour Legislation	X8(A)
88	206541	Sharma R C	Industrial Relations and Labour Legislation	X8(A)
89	206564	Gupta Parul	Industrial Relations and Labour Laws for Managers	X8(A)
90	206515	Kuber Girish	Tatayaan:Ek Poladi Udyamgatha	X8(A)w44,TAT